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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS

COMMISSION ^Cfe,,
""'^Ife,,

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT //0 .,

^,OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMlf^N^,, i]?A
!t!"ta/^.

//:'^,;,.

October 28, 2024 "° /^%/;

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee:̂
. McPherson County Republican Committee

Address: 845 chisholm Rd

Inman, KS 67546City and Zip Code: """w">

This is a (check one): w' Party Committee : Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate; _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ 'J''T1V''

2, Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)....................................... _^"''

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......„.....,....................,..„,.....<............ 3569.82

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C).............................. l'"*'7/ -'

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... ^7U'^'

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7, Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor/

10-28-24 /^^(
Date Signati-^ofTrca><frcr

GEC Form 2024
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

McPherson County Republican committee

(Name ofPftrly CommiUcc or PoJilicaI Coinitiittcc)

Diitc

08/13/24

Natttu and Address

of Contributor

'ass The Hat

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cath

•

:hc<k I/oan ELf""<l»
Othrr

' H ••••• ..'.;.' . ' '

Subtotal This Page -*;'•: ;

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$159.00

$159.00

Page. of
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

McPherson County Republican Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Com.mitlcc)

Date

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

'avid O'Dell for Commissioner
ICPherson, KS 67460

)avid Bohnenblust for
;ommissioner
4cPherson. KS 67460

:>aiu( Wagoner for Kansas
congress
30 Box 3184
4utchinson, K$ 67504
^like King for Kansas Congress
30 Box §43
•iesston, KS 67042

Scott Hdl for Kansas Congress
)07 N Buckeyo
^bilene,KS 67410

(nackies
^lcPherson, K$ 67460

vlid Kansas Credit Union
^cPherson, KS 67460

Bob Arnold
Wherson. KS 67460

Postmaster
McPherson, KS 67460

Purpose of Expenditure

Ifindepcndcnt or in-kind cxpunditurc in excess of $300 is
made for n candidate, list candidate name & address

'olitical Contribution

•olitica) Contribution

iolftical Contribution

Political Contribution

Political Contribution

banning meeting for meeting to replace McPherson
Bounty Treasurer

^oom rental for meeting to replace McPherson County
Treasurer

Supplies for meeting to replace McPherson County
Treasurer

Postage

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$200.00

$200.00

$300.00

$300.00

$200.00

$86.00

$80.00

$18.68

$112.36

$1.497.0^

p^_^—<
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

McPherson County Republican Committee

( Name of Party CammiUcc or I'olilical Coinmillcc)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expunditurc is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or tn-kiad oipcnditurc in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Subtotal This Page ,

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total HcmLzcd Expenditures This Period

Total UnitemLscd Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 ofSumnmry)

$1,497.04

$1,497.04

Page _[_ ot.


